Handicaps 2021
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ANTONELLI, ANTHONY
ANTONELLI, BUBBA
AVERY, JASON
BENDER, DALE
BENDER, ED
BENINCASE, CARMEN
BEST, CHUCK
BOOTH, DAVE
BOOTH, GARY
BRANDON, CHANCE
BRUNO, MIKE
CALABRESE, PETE
CARANDO, PETE
CARLIN, TIM
CARTWRIGHT, BUDDY
CARTWRIGHT, JR
CIOFFI, JOE

COLE, DAVE

CONTI, ANTHONY JR
CONTI, ANTHONY, SR.
DAFLER, JIM

DAVIS, CLIFF

DEAN, TOM
EDGINGTON, TYLER
FENNEL, JOHN

FLAK, MIKE
FLOWERS, HARVEY
FRIDAY, WILLIAM
FULKERSON, DARRYL
GIANNONE, JIM
GRAHAM, CURTIS
GRECO, JOE
GROSSETTI, MIKE
GROVES, GEORGE
HANEY, PAUL

HITE, DICK

HITE, PAUL

HOFFMAN, JUSTIN

15.71
8.14
11.71
13.43
12.29
10.29
16.43
9.71
11.00
16.57
12.29
8.71
3.14
5.57
5.57
18.00
9.71
14.00
17.43
6.86
3.57
18.00
10.14
12.57
13.00
10.43
8.00
10.29
12.57
11.00
7.29
12.71
9.14
12.43
10.29
8.14
5.57

7.86

Red Team

Red Team

Black Team

The Purple Team
The Orange Team
Black Team

Blue Team

Team Green
Team Cream
Black Team

The Yellow Team
Team Green
Team Green
Team Cream

The Orange Team
Team Pink

The Orange Team
Red Team

The Purple Team
White Team

Black Team

The Orange Team
The Purple Team
Blue Team

Team Pink

Team Pink

The Purple Team
White Team

Black Team

Team Cream

The Orange Team
White Team
Team Pink

Blue Team

Red Team

Team Pink

Team Cream

The Yellow Team
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HUBKA, JON
HUDACH, MARK
JOHNSTON, AL
LAVELLA, STAN
LEFEBURE, DOUG
LOADER, SKIP
MAGUSIAK, HENRY
MAIZE, SAM
MCCLINTICK, R

MCCONNELL, MARK

MCGLOTHLIN, GEORGE

MCMICHAELS, JOE

MILLER, DAVE

MONTGOMERY, TED

MORGAN, RICH
OKESON, DWAYNE
OLINGER, DYLAN
OLIVA, CARMEN
OWENS, KIENAN
PAGLIA, LOU
PALKOVICH, MARK
ROSS, MIKE
ROSS, SKIP
SANFILIPPO, JEFF
SANSONE, GREG
SANSONE, MARK
SHEVETZ, JOE
STITT, KIRK
SUDANO, BOB
TARCY, JERRY
TEPLICA, TERRY
VELLONE, DAN
VOLCHKO, BUZZ
WATSON, ANDREW
WYANT, AL

ZONA, DENNY

243
15.43
4.14
13.57
10.00
8.43
6.57
10.71
10.86
8.71
15.00
18.00
14.43
11.14
11.57
18.00
12.57
0.57
13.14
12.43
9.29
2.86
13.14
10.14
10.86
12.57
12.00
17.00
12.14
8.71
9.71
6.00
9.57
17.57
18.00

16.14

Blue Team

The Yellow Team
The Purple Team
Team Green

The Purple Team
Blue Team

Team Pink

The Orange Team
Team Pink

Black Team

Blue Team

The Orange Team
Team Green
White Team
Team Green
Team Cream
Team Cream

Red Team

The Purple Team
White Team
Black Team

The Yellow Team
The Yellow Team
Red Team

Team Green

Red Team

The Yellow Team
Team Pink

The Orange Team
Blue Team

Team Cream
White Team

The Yellow Team
The Purple Team
Team Cream

White Team



